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LOT NO.
TOTAL

ACREAGE (±)
DEVELOPABLE
ACREAGE (±)

1

2

3

4

5

6

SOUTHERN GLAZER

CHICK-FIL-A SUPPLY

AMAZON FULFILLMENT CENTER

ROADWAY
R/W 23 0

 DET.
BASINS

5 0

TOTAL 480 0

SAXE GOTHA INDUSTRIAL PARK - NORTH

NEPHRON SC, INC.

DOMINION ENER. GAS TRAIN. FAC.

PARCEL
NO.

TOTAL
ACREAGE (±)

DEVELOPABLE
ACREAGE (±)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

15.88

22.02

8.54

8.22

56.70

18.01

INJECT EZ

38.19

AMAZON BOOKBINDING FACILITY

3.52

22.02

8.54

7.40

56.70

18.01

30.00

ROADWAY
R/W 8.90 0.00

PUMP
STATION/

DET. BASIN
6.87 0.00

PUBLIC
R/W 4.32 0.00

TOTAL 269 146.19

SAXE GOTHA INDUSTRIAL PARK - SOUTH

NEPHRON SC, INC.

NEPHRON NITRILE

8.20 0.00
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PARCEL 10
EXISTING ±104,000-SF

(EXPANDABLE TO ±195,000-SF)
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(CITY OF CAYCE)
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PARCEL 9
BUILDING PAD TO SERVE FUTURE ±143,000-SF AND

±126,000-SF FACILITIES WITH SHARED TRUCK DOCK
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